logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1

consensus

L

MFKIILLGWI

AL L L e VLR PORFLRAE L TSy g

IV ARUERTLECIEPERTCETGI|RTFIR WA I MFVQSERKHQ I GS GIRRVNE YV I)9l S ASFIRIGENE A Q

A

MFKIILLGWIGGIALMGIDFPLIMQYEKVGEALLLLAFIFYLYKRPMFVDRPFLKAVFCLLCTTSLFMVGYHYAEKALIE

MFKIILLGWIGGIALMGIDFPLIMQYEKVGEALLLLAFIFYLYKRPMFVDRPFLKAVFCLLCTTSLFMVGYHYAEKALIE
MFKIILLGWIGGIALMGIDFPLIMQYEKVGEALLLLAFIFYLYKRPMFVDRPFLKAVFCLLCTTSLFMVGYHYAEKALIE

e et L s L RIS T e

QMGINS SIBK GEK (] VESERAREN H P VVNw FY@DQSLLGA . EKSSS|RoINe VAN RN QNN T |51
RLEQRETDTRNLDIIVYINRLSEEKDNKVQQTAQVLNLSKEPVNWLLYLKSNNQNLLKNNQNLELGHYYRISGKTRPAHS
RLEQRETDTRNLDIIVYIN LSEEKDNKVQQTAQVLNLSKEPVNWLLYLKSNNQNLLKNNQNLELGHYYRISGKTRPAHS
RLEQRETDTRNLDIIVYINRLSEEKDNKVQQTAQVLNLSKEPVNWLLYLKSNNQNLLKNNQNLELGHYYRISGKTRPAHS
Dol skoskoskoskoskskokoskskoskokok Dok Dokskoskokok Doksk Dok Dok Dok DD Dokskoskoksk DD Dok Doskskoskokskoskokskokokskoskoksk DL D s DD Dk D sk D |

I AFDQEK/HQ%N\L%&EMVBX élSL%ElYBL ISR RIS

YATPGAFDQEKWFIQRNIfSEFNVRYIEPLSLDEIYRLGYQQHLKEQQSFSNSFRLNIEKLRLTFRQILNSSSLQQKGLI
YATPGAFDQEKWFIQRNIMSGFNVRYIEPLSLDEIYRLGYQQHLKEQQSFSNSFRLNIEKLRLTFRQILNSSSLQQKGLI

LT RLLOCTAHE LAY AL LY AE R LA LT

LALLTGDESLLSDETQLQFKQLGISHLLAISGPHV'IFAIMLSWACHQFISRYYP.IYLWKPKQILMAVPCCLGVLIYTA
LALLTGDESLLSDETQLQFKQLGISHLLAISGPHVLIFAIMLSWACHQFISRYYPQIYLWKPKQILMAVPCCLGVLIYTA

AT RS st

Q
FVGFEIPALRTLLSPLIFIGFLLLKQPIKPFTLLVYSASLLLLMDPFSVLSAGFWLSYGACFIL RIYQTIAQLPEQHFL

FVGFEIPALRTLLSV[JIFIGFLLLKQPIKPFTLLVYSASLLLLEDPFSV[§SAGFWLSYGACFIL RIYQTIAQLPEQHFL

RSP

ERRKINL BISQEKIF ALNPLTL MFIMQISW APL N IA PI GG IVPL IMA CpHWIBJT)ESIAGNALEF)gRAN
SLSSKMIFMSKVLIESQGKIFIALSPLTLLFFQEISWVAPLTNIIAVPIVGSVIVPLNIIAACAWFV KPFGNMLFHFND
SLSSKMIFMSKVLIESQGKIFIALSPLTLLFFQQISWVAPLTNITAVPIVGEVIVPLNIMAACAWFVIKPFGNMLFHFND

SLSSKMIFMSKVLIESQGKIFIALSPLTLLFFQQISWVAPLTNIIAVPIVGEVIVPLNIMAACAWFVIKPFGNMLFHFND
Fotorok Drkok Lk Lk DDk LD LR Dk b DD Dk Lok DD D L0 Dok Do D L D Dok b ok D L1 Do o o Dok Dookkorkok DDk ] Lok |k

159
160
160
160

239
240
240
240

319
320
320
320

399
400
400
400

478
480
480
480



logo

NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
NTDB id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

NTDB id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
NTDB id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

NTDB id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
NTDB id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

NTDB id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
NTDB id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

NTDB id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1015 ACIAD RS12005 WP 004928865.1
NTDB id 1083 HON27 RS04190 WP 168726476.1

NTDB id 997638 ABER85 RS07085 WP 000472702.

NTDB id 1070 ABD1 RS13145 WP 000472713.1
consensus

AR AL LS Al LR AT L P T Y

IBAT ILFLPKG PKJW§ LC|3§ PL TIgSKIVENazEyQ

MLLSILLSCLGLLEKL®SLPLQGISLTPLSLLAISCAIIILFLPKGILPKTWGILCCLPLV MNKTSQQIQLNILDVGQG

MLLSILLSCLGLLEKL.SLPLQGISLTPLSLLAISEAIIILFLPKGILPKTWGILCCLPLVIMNKTSQQIQLNILDVGQG
MLLSILLSCLGLLEKLE
kb Dokokokokokok Dokok Dokok | skokok b Pokokokok DD Dok Dokskokokok D 0ok DL DD DT Dok D hok Dskok | Dok | Dokokokok Dokokokokok Dokok DD DL D T

LR AR i

Q Q
QAIFLQHP QNWLIDTGGSYDEKIFSIGQNVVVPFLRQQGVRQLDHVVLSHLDQDHSGAFP IQQEIPVKQLISNEQLPN
QAIFLQHEEQNWLIDTGGSYDEKIFSIGQNVVVPFLRQQGVRQLDHVVLSHLDQDHSGAFPLIQQEIPVKQLISNEQLPN
QAIFLQHPEQNWLIDTGGSYDEKIFSIGQNVVVPFLRQQGVRQLDHVVLSHLDQDHSGAFPLIQQEIPVKQLISNEQLPN

e UG e oo 5 T T

KlD\/M HH SESHSSAYDHAILIS KLA ASA FQNRY H SQ@VLARMH W%EQ ILQFMLENHML@B

Q
KIDVLVLGHHGSKHSSAYDFLATLKPKLATIASAGFDNRYGHPSQQVIARLKALHIPLKST EQGTLSFVLENHK VLHDR
KIDVLVLGHHGSKHSSAYDFLATLKPKLATIASAGFDNRYGHPSQQVIARLKALHIPLKSTVEQGTLSFVLENHKIVLHDR
KIDVLVLGHHGSKHSSAYDFLATLKPKLAIASAGFDNRYGHPSQQVIARLKALHIPLKSTVEQGTLSFVLENHKIVLHDR

e lhs

806
810
810
810

Pokokoskok |k | xx

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

558
559
559
559

637
639
639
639

717
719
719
719

797
799
799
799



